=
ATIONAL LINE" I

Figure BO: Automatic Flow Control Valve

X Part Numbers for NFS-__-PFV-1V1F
Item Description (Material) Quantity =

06 08 10 12
1 Body Assembly (PVC) 1 575-01212 | 575-01214 | 575-01216 | 575-01218
2 O-Ring, Lid (BUNA-N) 1 375-10097 | 375-10081 | 375-10088 | 375-10084
3 Flat Washer, 3/8" (304 SS) 16 364-25190 | 364-25190 - -
3 Flat Washer, 3/8" (304 SS) 24 - - 364-25190 | 364-25190
4 Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 4 1/2" (304 SS) 8 360-22442 | 360-22442 - -
4 Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 4 1/2" (304 SS) 12 - - 360-22442 | 360-22442
5 Lock Nut, 3/8" (304 SS) 8 362-23630 | 362-23630 - -
5 Lock Nut, 3/8" (304 SS) 12 - - 362-23630 | 362-23630
6 O-Ring, Piston (BUNA-N) 2 375-10078 | 375-10080 | 375-10085 | 375-10121
7 Sealing Washer (300 SS/Neoprene) 1 364-25320 | 364-25320 | 364-25320 | 364-25320
8 Flat Washer, 1/2" (304 SS) 2 364-25310 | 364-25310 | 364-25310 | 364-25310
9 Hex Nut, 1/2" (304 SS) 1 362-22550 | 362-22550 | 362-22550 | 362-22550
10 Gate Adjustment Rod (304 SS) 1 375-08318 | 375-08320 | 375-08322 | 375-08324
11 Screw, Hex Head Cap (304 SS) 1 375-09000 | 375-09000 | 375-09000 | 360-23290
12 Flange Cover (PVC) 1 314-56390 | 314-56410 | 314-56399 | 375-60016
13 Packing (Nylon) 1'-6 1/2"| 375-10089 == = ==
13 Packing (Nylon) 2'-1" - 375-10089 - -
13 Packing (Nylon) 2'-75/8" -- -- 375-10089 --
13 Packing (Nylon) 2'-11" - - - 375-10089
14 Piston, Machined (Polyethylene) 1 375-08498 | 375-08500 | 375-08502 | 375-60017
15 Gate (Polyethylene) 1 375-08418 | 375-08420 | 375-08422 | 375-08424
16 Control Label (Varies) 1 375-09035 | 375-09035 | 375-09035 | 375-09035
17 3/8" Compression Fitting (PVC) 1 337-47944 | 337-47944 | 337-47944 | 337-47944

_—
NEmATO CORP

1605 McEwen Dr., Whitby, Ont., Can. L1N 7L4 Tel: (800) 361-5025 or (905) 571-5305 Fax: (905) 571-3935 www.nemato.com mail@nemato.com




